
HCP

2021-07-31

Día:

Fecha:

Torneo:

Campo:

I CIRCUITO DOBLES CYL

EL FRESNILLO

Ida/
Vuelta

1 / 1

Pos. Jugador Club
Stabl.
Neto

HCP

Juego

WHS

Exac

(24:25)1 Gomez Hernandez,M/Montes LopENTREPINOS 11,0 21 49
Gomez Hernandez,Miguel (9) + Montes Lopez,Daniel (12)

(24:23)2 Pascual de La Concepcion,A/PasNATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 41 47
Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (8) + Pascual Prados,Rodrigo (33)

(24:21)3 Martinez Robles,J/Claro Suarez HIERRO 3 16,0 32 45
Claro Suarez,Irma Maria (14) + Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio (18)

(23:22)4 Cruz Miguel,A/Cruz Miguel,J SALAMANCA FORUM 17,8 35 45
Cruz Miguel,Agustin (11) + Cruz Miguel,Juan Carlos (24)

(24:21)5 Garcia Bellido,J/Linares Rodri FORO 2000 18,0 35 45
Linares Rodriguez,Antonio (16) + Garcia Bellido,Jose Manuel (19)

(23:21)6 Manso Rico,J/Sesmero Arto,D BOCIGAS 13,2 25 44
Manso Rico,Jose Julio (11) + Sesmero Arto,Daniel (14)

(24:19)7 Maroto Velasco,S/Blanco Alvare WEGOLF 9,8 18 43
Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (9) + Maroto Velasco,Sergio (9)

(19:24)8 Valbuena Rodrigo,M/Hernandez GLA GALERA 10,2 20 43
Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (7) + Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (13)

(20:23)9 Costa Ribas,J/Marcos Martinez, ALDEAMAYOR 13,0 25 43
Costa Ribas,Juan (10) + Marcos Martinez,Jose (15)

(23:20)10 Sanchez Serrano,J/Borrego de ASALAMANCA FORUM 13,9 27 43
Sanchez Serrano,Jose Manuel (13) + Borrego de Arriba,Roberto (14)

(22:21)11 Higueras Losilla,I/Perez Sanch FORO 2000 17,8 36 43
Perez Sanchez,Danyl (13) + Higueras Losilla,Isabel (23)

(23:19)12 Ubeda Herrero,A/Pindado BerlanNATURAVILA GOLF 16,0 32 42
Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (13) + Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (19)

(22:20)13 Rodriguez Beltran,M/Galisteo A NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 37 42
Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (14) + Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (23)

(24:18)14 Garcia Miguel,J/Martin Heras,M RIOCEREZO 22,3 44 42
Martin Heras,Miguel Angel (22) + Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (22)

(18:23)15 Cabezudo San Jose,F/Alvarez-GuENTREPINOS 3,5 5 41
Alvarez-Guisasola B.,Javier (2) + Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (3)

(18:23)16 Gascon Estevas-Guilmain,M/LuenVILLA DE MADRID 6,4 12 41
Luengo Martinez,Javier (5) + Gascon Estevas-Guilmain,Miguel (7)

(21:20)17 Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,E/GarciNATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 21 41
Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (9) + Garcia Monteys,Rafael (12)

(20:21)18 Jimenez Sansegundo,F/Rubio CaNATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 41
Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (13) + Rubio Casillas,Jose Luis (17)

(19:22)19 de Lago Lopez,J/Castro Celma,MFORO 2000 18,7 37 41
de Lago Lopez,Julian (10) + Castro Celma,Mayte (27)

(21:19)20 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA 7,7 14 40
Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (7) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (7)

(20:20)21 Sanchez Leon,I/Pindado BerlanaNATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 40
Sanchez Leon,Isaac (13) + Pindado Berlanas,Constancio (17)

(20:20)22 Sanz Cembellin,E/Nuñez Soria,RLA HERRERIA 15,3 31 40
Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (11) + Nuñez Soria,Raquel (20)

(21:19)23 Orrantia,J/Garcia-Cuenca Borre SALAMANCA FORUM 17,8 34 40
Garcia-Cuenca Borrego,Recaredo Jesus (17) + Orrantia,Jose (17)

(21:19)24 Gonzalez Izquierdo,N/del Caño Federación Cast 19,3 38 40
Gonzalez Izquierdo,Nicolas (12) + del Caño Pérez,Irene (26)

(22:18)25 Hernandez Gonzalez,F/Varela RoNATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 52 40
Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (17) + Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (35)

(20:19)26 Aboy Sáez,A/Saguar Fernandez,AFORO 2000 7,6 14 39
Aboy Sáez,Antonio (2) + Saguar Fernandez,Antonio (12)

(19:20)27 Marques Bebia,C/Martinez CastaFederación Cast 8,8 17 39
Martinez Castaño,Javier (2) + Marques Bebia,Cristina Mª (15)

(18:20)28 Nilsson,A/Redondo Merinero,D ENTREPINOS 6,0 11 38
Redondo Merinero,Domingo (5) + Nilsson,Andre (6)

(20:18)29 Borrego Noriega,F/Rey Gil,A Federación Cast 18,2 35 38
Borrego Noriega,Francisco J. (13) + Rey Gil,Antonio (22)
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(19:19)30 Anton Cubillo,M/Hernaez Barrio SALDAÑA 17,9 36 38
Hernaez Barrio,Jesus Manuel (17) + Anton Cubillo,M. Jesus (19)

(19:19)31 Fernandez Garcia,A/Cigarral He NATURAVILA GOLF 20,8 41 38
Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (14) + Fernandez Garcia,Adela (27)

(17:21)32 Arenas Roizo,D/Pozo Martin,V Federacion Madr 24,3 48 38
Arenas Roizo,Damian (23) + Pozo Martin,Victor (25)

(20:17)33 Rodriguez Muñoz,A/Alumbreros PGOLF PARK 21,4 42 37
Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (19) + Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (23)

(18:19)34 de Bustos Royuela,A/Infante Ga GRIJOTA 28,1 57 37
de Bustos Royuela,Ana Isabel (27) + Infante Garcia,Elena (30)

(20:16)35 Bermudez de Castro Fernandez,JZARAPICOS 11,2 22 36
Bermudez de Castro Perez,Juan (4) + Bermudez de Castro Fernandez,Juan (18)

(18:18)36 Jimenez Lopez,J/Arroyo OrdoñezISLA DOS AGUAS 15,5 31 36
Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (9) + Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (22)

(18:17)37 Carnero Rodriguez,A/Alvarez Al OLIMPICO LEÓN 11,9 24 35
Alvarez Alonso,Ricardo (9) + Carnero Rodriguez,Ana Belen (15)

(17:18)38 Galisteo Alonso,J/Gomez del Po NATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 35
Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (13) + Gomez del Pozo,Susana (17)

(18:16)39 Delgado Prieto,M/Sanchez SerraEL MADERAL 20,6 41 34
Delgado Prieto,Martiniano (11) + Sanchez Serrano,Amparo Rosa (30)

(16:17)40 Galan Herranz,M/Terceño GonzalNATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 24 33
Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (10) + Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (14)

(18:14)41 Casares Merelo,G/Martinez Cria GRIJOTA 16,6 33 32
Casares Merelo,Guillermo (14) + Martinez Criado,Antonio (19)

(17:15)42 Ramos Muñoz,J/Saenz Cano,R Federacion Madr 20,3 40 32
Saenz Cano,Ruben (16) + Ramos Muñoz,Jose Luis (24)

(18:14)43 Cuadrado Jimenez,D/Cuadrado NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 46 32
Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (10) + Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (36)

(17:13)44 Fernandez Castellanos,J/RamireJARDIN ARANJUEZ 16,5 33 30
Ramirez Fernandez,Luis (15) + Fernandez Castellanos,Jose Luis (18)

- Barroso Martin,P/Encinar Jimen NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 31
Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan (13) + Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (18)

No Entr.

- Gonzalez Rodriguez,L/Sanchez NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 17
Gonzalez Rodriguez,Luis Carlos (+2) + Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (19)

No Pres.
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(17:21)1 Cabezudo San Jose,F/Alvarez-GuENTREPINOS 3,5 5 38
Alvarez-Guisasola B.,Javier (2) + Cabezudo San Jose,Fernando (3)

(18:19)2 Gomez Hernandez,M/Montes LopENTREPINOS 11,0 21 37
Gomez Hernandez,Miguel (9) + Montes Lopez,Daniel (12)

(16:19)3 Gascon Estevas-Guilmain,M/LuenVILLA DE MADRID 6,4 12 35
Luengo Martinez,Javier (5) + Gascon Estevas-Guilmain,Miguel (7)

(20:14)4 Maroto Velasco,S/Blanco Alvare WEGOLF 9,8 18 34
Blanco Alvarez,Marcos (9) + Maroto Velasco,Sergio (9)

(17:16)5 Manso Rico,J/Sesmero Arto,D BOCIGAS 13,2 25 33
Manso Rico,Jose Julio (11) + Sesmero Arto,Daniel (14)

(18:15)6 Pizarro Maderal,F/Ovilo Calvo, CLUB ZAMORA 7,7 14 33
Pizarro Maderal,Francisco Javier (7) + Ovilo Calvo,Andres (7)

(16:17)7 Nilsson,A/Redondo Merinero,D ENTREPINOS 6,0 11 33
Redondo Merinero,Domingo (5) + Nilsson,Andre (6)

(14:18)8 Valbuena Rodrigo,M/Hernandez GLA GALERA 10,2 20 32
Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (7) + Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (13)

(15:17)9 Marques Bebia,C/Martinez CastaFederación Cast 8,8 17 32
Martinez Castaño,Javier (2) + Marques Bebia,Cristina Mª (15)

(15:16)10 Costa Ribas,J/Marcos Martinez, ALDEAMAYOR 13,0 25 31
Costa Ribas,Juan (10) + Marcos Martinez,Jose (15)

(16:15)11 Aboy Sáez,A/Saguar Fernandez,AFORO 2000 7,6 14 31
Aboy Sáez,Antonio (2) + Saguar Fernandez,Antonio (12)

(15:15)12 Pascual de La Concepcion,A/PasNATURAVILA GOLF 20,7 41 30
Pascual de La Concepcion,Antonio (8) + Pascual Prados,Rodrigo (33)

(16:14)13 Martinez Robles,J/Claro Suarez HIERRO 3 16,0 32 30
Claro Suarez,Irma Maria (14) + Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio (18)

(17:13)14 Bermudez de Castro Fernandez,JZARAPICOS 11,2 22 30
Bermudez de Castro Perez,Juan (4) + Bermudez de Castro Fernandez,Juan (18)

(16:14)15 Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,E/GarciNATURAVILA GOLF 11,1 21 30
Gonzalez de Vega Pomar,Enrique (9) + Garcia Monteys,Rafael (12)

(16:13)16 Sanchez Serrano,J/Borrego de ASALAMANCA FORUM 13,9 27 29
Sanchez Serrano,Jose Manuel (13) + Borrego de Arriba,Roberto (14)

(13:15)17 de Lago Lopez,J/Castro Celma,MFORO 2000 18,7 37 28
de Lago Lopez,Julian (10) + Castro Celma,Mayte (27)

(16:12)18 Garcia Bellido,J/Linares Rodri FORO 2000 18,0 35 28
Linares Rodriguez,Antonio (16) + Garcia Bellido,Jose Manuel (19)

(16:12)19 Ubeda Herrero,A/Pindado BerlanNATURAVILA GOLF 16,0 32 28
Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (13) + Pindado Berlanas,M.angeles (19)

(15:12)20 Cruz Miguel,A/Cruz Miguel,J SALAMANCA FORUM 17,8 35 27
Cruz Miguel,Agustin (11) + Cruz Miguel,Juan Carlos (24)

(13:13)21 Higueras Losilla,I/Perez Sanch FORO 2000 17,8 36 26
Perez Sanchez,Danyl (13) + Higueras Losilla,Isabel (23)

(13:13)22 Sanz Cembellin,E/Nuñez Soria,RLA HERRERIA 15,3 31 26
Sanz Cembellin,Esteban (11) + Nuñez Soria,Raquel (20)

(14:11)23 Gonzalez Izquierdo,N/del Caño Federación Cast 19,3 38 25
Gonzalez Izquierdo,Nicolas (12) + del Caño Pérez,Irene (26)

(12:13)24 Jimenez Sansegundo,F/Rubio CaNATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 25
Jimenez Sansegundo,Francisco (13) + Rubio Casillas,Jose Luis (17)

(13:12)25 Sanchez Leon,I/Pindado BerlanaNATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 25
Sanchez Leon,Isaac (13) + Pindado Berlanas,Constancio (17)

(13:10)26 Orrantia,J/Garcia-Cuenca Borre SALAMANCA FORUM 17,8 34 23
Garcia-Cuenca Borrego,Recaredo Jesus (17) + Orrantia,Jose (17)

(12:11)27 Jimenez Lopez,J/Arroyo OrdoñezISLA DOS AGUAS 15,5 31 23
Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (9) + Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (22)

(12:10)28 Rodriguez Beltran,M/Galisteo A NATURAVILA GOLF 18,8 37 22
Rodriguez Beltran,Miguel Angel (14) + Galisteo Alonso,Nuria (23)

(11:11)29 Borrego Noriega,F/Rey Gil,A Federación Cast 18,2 35 22
Borrego Noriega,Francisco J. (13) + Rey Gil,Antonio (22)
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(12:10)30 Carnero Rodriguez,A/Alvarez Al OLIMPICO LEÓN 11,9 24 22
Alvarez Alonso,Ricardo (9) + Carnero Rodriguez,Ana Belen (15)

(13:8)31 Garcia Miguel,J/Martin Heras,M RIOCEREZO 22,3 44 21
Martin Heras,Miguel Angel (22) + Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (22)

(10:10)32 Galan Herranz,M/Terceño GonzalNATURAVILA GOLF 12,9 24 20
Galan Herranz,Mariano Fernando (10) + Terceño Gonzalez,Fco. Javier (14)

(10:9)33 Anton Cubillo,M/Hernaez Barrio SALDAÑA 17,9 36 19
Hernaez Barrio,Jesus Manuel (17) + Anton Cubillo,M. Jesus (19)

(11:8)34 Casares Merelo,G/Martinez Cria GRIJOTA 16,6 33 19
Casares Merelo,Guillermo (14) + Martinez Criado,Antonio (19)

(9:9)35 Galisteo Alonso,J/Gomez del Po NATURAVILA GOLF 15,3 30 18
Galisteo Alonso,Jorge Juan (13) + Gomez del Pozo,Susana (17)

(10:7)36 Hernandez Gonzalez,F/Varela RoNATURAVILA GOLF 26,1 52 17
Hernandez Gonzalez,Francisco Javier (17) + Varela Rodriguez,Vanesa (35)

(8:9)37 Arenas Roizo,D/Pozo Martin,V Federacion Madr 24,3 48 17
Arenas Roizo,Damian (23) + Pozo Martin,Victor (25)

(10:7)38 Rodriguez Muñoz,A/Alumbreros PGOLF PARK 21,4 42 17
Alumbreros Perez,Manuel (19) + Rodriguez Muñoz,Abdon (23)

(10:7)39 Delgado Prieto,M/Sanchez SerraEL MADERAL 20,6 41 17
Delgado Prieto,Martiniano (11) + Sanchez Serrano,Amparo Rosa (30)

(9:7)40 Fernandez Garcia,A/Cigarral He NATURAVILA GOLF 20,8 41 16
Cigarral Hernandez,Carlos (14) + Fernandez Garcia,Adela (27)

(9:6)41 Fernandez Castellanos,J/RamireJARDIN ARANJUEZ 16,5 33 15
Ramirez Fernandez,Luis (15) + Fernandez Castellanos,Jose Luis (18)

(7:6)42 de Bustos Royuela,A/Infante Ga GRIJOTA 28,1 57 13
de Bustos Royuela,Ana Isabel (27) + Infante Garcia,Elena (30)

(8:5)43 Ramos Muñoz,J/Saenz Cano,R Federacion Madr 20,3 40 13
Saenz Cano,Ruben (16) + Ramos Muñoz,Jose Luis (24)

(7:3)44 Cuadrado Jimenez,D/Cuadrado NATURAVILA GOLF 23,1 46 10
Cuadrado Jimenez,Daniel (10) + Cuadrado   Gonzalez,Amador (36)

- Barroso Martin,P/Encinar Jimen NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 31
Barroso Martin,Pedro Juan (13) + Encinar Jimenez,Luis Miguel (18)

No Entr.

- Gonzalez Rodriguez,L/Sanchez NATURAVILA GOLF 8,9 17
Gonzalez Rodriguez,Luis Carlos (+2) + Sanchez   Miranda,Diego (19)

No Pres.
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